POLISHING / ABRASIVES
Diamond powders and pastes.
KgSizeMSA Type
0.005Ø 17 x 61.5 mm26.575 10 carats
0.005Ø 17 x 61.5 mm26.575-20 20 carats
0.005Ø 17 x 61.5 mm26.575-50 50 carats
0.005Ø 17 x 61.5 mm26.575-100 100 carats
DIADUST® diamond powder, calibre quality PM (standard 0-2).
DIADUST® micron diamond powder is produced from natural diamond.
DIADUST® is preferred in some applications requiring very free cutting
properties, as well as for the production of some electrometallic tools and
wheels. PM is also used in some polishing applications, for diamond cutting
and the fine polishing of diamond drawing dies.
KgSizeMSA PackagingType
0.085Ø 35 x 190 mm26.576 Syringe of 10 g1.103
0.085Ø 35 x 190 mm26.577 Syringe of 10 g1.105
0.085Ø 35 x 190 mm26.578 Syringe of 10 g3.103
0.085Ø 35 x 190 mm26.579 Syringe of 10 g3.105
Explanation of types :
1.103 : granulous = 1 μ ; concentration : strong
1.105 : granulous = 1 μ ; concentration : extra-strong
3.103 : granulous = 3 μ ; concentration : strong
3.105 : granulous = 3 μ ; concentration : extra-strong
BIODIAMANT® paste.
Abrasive diamond compound only containing pure diamond powder without
impurities, soluble in water.
Paste recommended for finishing operations and super optic polishing. The
end result is a brilliant shine with a polished aspect.
Diamantine.
KgMSA PackagingType
0.06026.573 Box of 30 ccFine
1.00026.570 Bag of 1 KgFine
--
0.06026.572 Box of 30 ccMedium
1.00026.571 Bag of 1 KgMedium
Diamantine. Top quality polishing powder, ideal to get finer surfaces.
KgSizeMSA
0.077Ø 65 x 35 mm26.581
Diamantine box made of water resist birch tree wood. The base has a
polished steel plate Ø 45 mm and is stackable in view to keep different sorts
of diamantine on each plate that can be used several times.
Spare parst :
KgMSA Item
0.04826.581-B Base, Ø 65 x 20 mm
0.02926.581-C Lid, Ø 65 x 20 mm
26 - 5Horotec SA - www.horotec.ch Tools Catalogue 2021
POLISHING / ABRASIVES
KgSizeMSA
0.940120 x 40 x 20 mm26.180
Delivered in 1 wooden box.
Zinc plate.
Bees wax.
KgMSA
0.05026.183
Bees wax in cone shape.
Scraper and scratch brush.
KgSizeMSA
0.02590 x 10 mm26.170
Complete scraper :
- 1 scraper handle with tightening screw
- 1 3-sided tapered and reversible blade.
Spare parts :
KgMSA Item
0.004(1)26.170-A Triangular blade
0.02126.170-B Scraper handle
(1)
KgSizeMSA
0.011Ø 8 x 135 mm26.152
Scratch brush, pen shape with glass fibre Ø 2 mm bristles.
Spare part :
KgMSA Item
0.00926.153 Refill, Ø 2 x 110 mm
Pouch of 12 pieces, 135 x 30 x 6 mm
KgSizeMSA
0.012Ø 12 x 120 mm26.150
Scratch brush, pen shaped with glass fibre Ø 4 mm bristles.
Spare part :
KgMSA Item
0.03426.151 Refill, Ø 4 x 40 mm
Box of 24 pieces, 65 x 50 x 12 mm
26 - 6 Horotec SA - www.horotec.ch Tools Catalogue 2021